
Practitioner in Substance Misuse
Access to 

HE Diploma

Level 3

Level 3

34 weeks 
Mondays 

9:30 - 15:30

12 weeks 
Tuesdays 

9:30 - 15:30

2 days
9:30 - 15:30

09/09/2019

30/04/2019

01/08/2019

08/06/2020

23/07/2019

02/08/2019

£750

£225

£345

Certificate in Applied Therapeutic Skills 
(CATS)

Level 3
12 weeks 
Tuesdays 

9:30 - 15:30
10/09/2019 10/12/2019£225

Certificate in Applied Therapeutic Skills 
(CATS)

2-Day Motivational Interviewing

Course Title Level Duration Cost Start Date End Date

ACCREDITED TRAINING
Delivered from the heart of a treatment centre

For full course details and further training opportunities please visit www.edasuk.org 
To request application form or book a place please contact training@edasuk.org


