

ACCREDITED TRAINING

Delivered from the heart of a treatment centre

Course Title	Level	Duration	Cost	Start Date	End Date
Practitioner in Substance Misuse	Access to HE Diploma	34 weeks Mondays 9:30 - 15:30	£750	09/09/2019	08/06/2020
Certificate in Applied Therapeutic Skills (CATS)	Level 3	12 weeks Tuesdays 9:30 - 15:30	£225	30/04/2019	23/07/2019
Certificate in Applied Therapeutic Skills (CATS)	Level 3	12 weeks Tuesdays 9:30 - 15:30	£225	10/09/2019	10/12/2019
2-Day Motivational Interviewing	Level 3	2 days 9:30 - 15:30	£345	01/08/2019	02/08/2019

For full course details and further training opportunities please visit www.edasuk.org
To request application form or book a place please contact training@edasuk.org